Intersaurce

SOLUTIONS

Service Manual

MODEL: K10-60/90TT.
PRODUCT: 600/900 STANDARD CANOPY HOOD

Disclaimer. The information contained
in this service manual is intended for
licensed service personnel only.
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Parts List

Part Number

Description

0303001
0303017
0303011
0303018
0303042
0303043
0303046
0303002
0303034
0303036
0303016
0303015
0303040
0303039

Canopy Flue Bracket
Slide-out Hood Flue Adaptor
Canopy Flue Adaptor

Control Panel

60cm Canopy Filter

90cm Canopy Filter

Canopy Glass & Support-White
Light Globe Holder

Red Light Cover

Push Button Set-6 Pack (Satin)
Motor Cover (Pair)

Fan Wheel

Motor

Cowling
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intersource.co Wiring Diagram
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PO Box 7785, Baulkham Hills BC, NSW 1755 Australia
spares@intersource.co [1300 985 815



